1
Features & Benefits
Conductivity / TDS / Resistivity Sensors
The Potence Controls Contacting
Conductivity sensors are manufactured
using high quality, rugged materials for
demanding applications including
Ultrapure Water, Clean-in-place (CIP), and

Website: www.potencecontrols.com I Email ID: info@potencecontrols.com
5
Ordering Information
  Temperature Rating :
  HT       : Maximum 200°C
  (PC1 and PC2 series only)
  Cable (In Feet) :
  20 : Standard 20 Feet
  XX : Mention Cable Length
   Sensor Mounting Style :
   B   : 3/4” NPTM (PC1 & PC2 Series only)
   C   : 1” Triclamp (PC3 Series only)
   D   : 1.5” Triclamp (PC3 Series Only)
   E    : 2” Triclamp (PC3 Series Only)
   Temperature Element:
   1: PT100
   2: PT1000
  Cell Constant (K) :
  A = 0.01
  B = 0.1
  C = 1
  D = 10
  Model Number:
  PC 1    : SS Body conductivity Sensors
  PC 2    : Titanium Body Conductivity Sensors
  PC 3    : Sanitary Flange Mounting Type Conductivity Sensors
In the interest of improving and updating, PCPL reserves the right to alter specifications at any time.
Consider our Conductivity Controllers